
Kegistered list of certificate course in Cutting and Sewing for the session 2022-23 

Course Coordinator: Dr. Mamta Sehgal 
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Coordinalo, . 
Sh. LN |"Clee 

Sh.LN lindu College, Rohtak 

PRIYA 

LAVANYA 

Name 

LATIKA 

SUNNY 
|SUKANYA 

|SAPNA 

DEEPIKA 

SIMRAN 

KHUSHI 
|YOGITA 

SAKSHI 

KOMAL 

PREET SEHGAL 

DEEPIKA 

RAKHI 

NEHA 

HIMANSHU 

NEHA 

MONIKA 

PRIYANKA 

NANCY RAI 

DIYA 

|SHILPA 

SAPNA KUMARI 

SNEHA 

NAINA 

ANSHU 

|URVASHI 
SIDHANSHU 

ANIKET 

|ANJALI 
SAHIL 

NEHA 

RAHUL SHARMA 

ADITYA 

CHETAN 

|JYOTI 
SANJU RANI 

VIKAS 

MUSKAN 

RAHUL 

SUSHMA 

Roll No. 
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B.A 1st 

B.A 1st 
B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 
B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 
B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 
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B.A 2nd 

Signaturo 
Lavey 

nonihA 

hidi 

Satn 

Neb 
Kahw 
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CoordinaLor, IQAC 

Sh. IN. Hindu Cr'le 

PARMILA 

JATIN 

VARSHA 
NIKHIL 
SUJATA 

RENU 
MONIKA 

YASH 

PIYUSH 

KIRAN 

|ARUN 
RAVINDER 
|YUGESH 
|AMAN KUMAR 
|AMIT 

|ANKIT 

ROHIT 

|TULSI 

Tanish 

SHIVAM KUMAR 
KAJAL 

TUSHAR 
Riya 
NEHA 

TARUN 

RITIK 

OMDUTT 
KAJAL SHARMA 

CHIRAG JUNEJA 
RAHUL 

PANKAJ 
ISHAN 
RASHMI 

PAYAL 
MEENU 
RANJOT 
SAPNA 
POOJA 

PARGATI 
PREETI 

REKHA 

|DIVYA 
PREETI 

HARSHITA 
ANJALI DEVI 
JIGYASA 

SAHIL 

8024 

8029 

8030 

8031 

8032 

8033 
8054 

8056 

8059 

8060 

8062 

8063 

8064 

8065 

8066 

8068 

8069 

8071 

8072 

8074 

3114 

3115 

3116 

3117 

3120 

3121 

3122 

3127 

3133 

3135 

3137 

3138 

3158 

3159 

3183 

3184 

3198 

3205 

3213 

3217 

3220 
3221 

3227 

3229 

3230 

3236 

3239 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 
B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 
B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 
B.A 2ndMmkit 

B.A 2nd 

B.A 2nd 
B.A 2nd 
B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 
B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 
B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 
B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 
B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 
B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 
B.A 3rd 
B.A 3rd 
B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 

B.A 3rd 
B.A 3rd 

Malia 

B.A 3rd 

Anun. 

Ncha 

RAhmi 

Princ 
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